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Date Description Reference Cheque No. Credits Debits Balance
31/12/2024 Transfer 31188 AMPADU BENIT UNERNDSAL 13 FT2436600723 2,400.00 1,031,272.29

31/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ADOMAKOSAMUEL TRSFBOSA-
MUE FT2436646326 200.00 1,028,872.29

31/12/2024 Transfer 31188 DUAHSAMUEL TRSFBOSAMUEL-
DU FT2436659124 200.00 1,028,672.29

31/12/2024 Cash Deposit RITA BOSOMPRAH TT2436607035\HOH 1,000.00 1,028,472.29
31/12/2024 Transfer 31188 SAMUEL ABOAGYE880779 JUNE FT2436600327 1,999.74 1,027,472.29
31/12/2024 Cash Deposit ERNEST ATTA - AMOAH TT2436645360 2,000.00 1,025,472.55
30/12/2024 Cash Deposit GEORGE INKOOM TADISCO SHS TT2436545240\TAK 2,450.00 1,023,472.55

30/12/2024 Cash Deposit FORSON ERIC GNFS ABURA DUNK-
WA TT2436552310\TAK 8,000.00 1,021,022.55

30/12/2024 Cash Deposit ATTAH FRIMPONG TT2436576563\KUM 2,000.00 1,013,022.55
30/12/2024 Cash Deposit ERNEST ATTA DURUYE TT2436513640\KUM 3,502.00 1,011,022.55
30/12/2024 Cash Deposit GERTRUDE POKUAA ANARFI TT2436526092\KUM 5,000.00 1,007,520.55

27/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep U 
GH FT2436213030 233211 18,387.82 1,002,520.55

27/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
TEPA SECONDARY SCHOOL FT2436256244 006669 757.00 984,132.73

27/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
TEPA SEC SCH GETFUND FT2436226882 003015 4,619.60 983,375.73

27/12/2024
Transfer AUDITOR-GENERAL'S RECOVERIES A/C 
TRF BO YEA FOR KRAMPAH PATRICK WISDOM 
YEA/HQ/ACC/TL 253 LD 20 12 2024

FT2436221807 1,000.00 978,756.13

27/12/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING ACCT HO A FT2436208324 4,196.00 977,756.13
27/12/2024 Cash Deposit PATIENCE OBENG APPIAH TT2436262034 1,410.00 973,560.13
27/12/2024 Cash Deposit WEKEM FELLI TT2436296071 15,000.00 972,150.13
24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 CHARLES  AMOAH CHARLES AM FT2435972141 1,000.00 957,150.13
24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 TWENEBOAH OSEI GODFR TWEN FT2435918059 2,000.00 956,150.13
24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 BENJAMIN A ALONDE UNEARNE FT2435956098 1,030.00 954,150.13
24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 BANK OF GHANA BO EFUA KWA FT2435907011 4,000.00 953,120.13
24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 DONKOR FELIX DONKOR FELIX FT2435960191 200.00 949,120.13

24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 EMMANUEL DEBRAH REFUND 
DE FT2435977978 500.00 948,920.13

24/12/2024 Transfer 31188 UGCURRENTACCOUNT 2412210R FT2435914598 4,779.51 948,420.13

24/12/2024
Transfer ASANTE BERNICE H/N S100  GHANA 
EDUCATION SERVICE BOX 302 AKIM-ODA GHC-
BGHAC UNEARN SALARY FOR MAY 2024

FT2435938406 4,033.32 943,640.62

24/12/2024 Cash Deposit CYNTHIA AKRASI TT2435905142\KUM 3,100.00 939,607.30

23/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep CYO 
VOCATIONAL TRAINI FT2435892877 002515 1,475.71 936,507.30

23/12/2024 Cash Deposit OPOKU GIDEON JOSEPH TT2435840905\KUM 2,000.00 935,031.59
23/12/2024 Cash Deposit REYNOLDS ROBERT STEPHEN TT2435871210\KUM 4,000.00 933,031.59
23/12/2024 Transfer 31188 EBENEZER AKPORHOR REFUND FT2435871880 4,000.00 929,031.59
23/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE ACCOUNT FT2435864255 1,000.00 925,031.59
23/12/2024 Transfer 31188 RICHEAL  ANAAFI RICHEAL A FT2435849157 2,008.79 924,031.59

23/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ADARKWAHSARAH BOADARK-
WAHS FT2435803894 500.00 922,022.80

23/12/2024 Transfer 31188 MAVISQUAYE BOMAVISQUAYE FT2435810658 717.00 921,522.80
20/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ARBAPEXBANKLTD IBRAHIMYAK FT2435576725 1,900.00 920,805.80
20/12/2024 Cash Deposit BOADU ABRAHAM KOFI TT2435581612\SUN 4,991.00 918,905.80
20/12/2024 Cash Deposit OSMAN ANKAMAH TT2435544490\SUN 100.00 913,914.80

20/12/2024
Cheque Deposit BOG INSTI-RECURRENT WIN-
IFRED TAYLOR GHA-0047610718 IFO AUDITOR 
GENERALS RECOVERIES ACC

FT2435565702 986960 149,127.07 913,814.80

19/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ABUDUSUMAILA UNEARNEDSALI FT2435469290 5,359.00 764,687.73
19/12/2024 Transfer 31188 BAYORANTHONY UNEARNEDSALI FT2435420307 200.00 759,328.73
19/12/2024 Cash Deposit FOSUA ANITA TT2435448831\KUM 7,136.00 759,128.73
19/12/2024 Cash Deposit MUSAH ABDULAI TT2435413515 1,500.00 751,992.73
19/12/2024 Cash Deposit GEORGE KWAKU CHAOLD TT2435460976\KUM 187.00 750,492.73
19/12/2024 Transfer 31188 LASSIA TUOLU SNR SEC SCHO FT2435429754 783.00 750,305.73
19/12/2024 Cash Deposit AGBESI ESTHER TT2435438617\HOH 10,000.00 749,522.73
19/12/2024 Cash Deposit ADU AGNES YEDOAH TT2435441252\KUM 5,000.00 739,522.73

18/12/2024 Cash Deposit ADWOA GYAMFUA ANSAH- ADU 
(48910) TT2435304028 28,025.38 734,522.73

17/12/2024 Transfer 31188 MrJERRYDOGBEYGAKPETOR Rep FT2435275890 4,000.00 706,497.35
17/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENCE AC ACH FT2435214354 1,000.00 702,497.35
17/12/2024 Cash Deposit STEPHEN SAKA TT2435213567\KUM 2,700.00 701,497.35
17/12/2024 Cash Deposit SANDRA ADANSE ACHEAMPONG TT2435244127\KUM 7,800.00 698,797.35

Appendix ‘D’
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Date Description Reference Cheque No. Credits Debits Balance
16/12/2024 Transfer 31188 PANYINWILSONDECEASEDC REF FT2435108501 4,419.85 690,997.35
16/12/2024 Cash Deposit STELLA ADDAI KONADU TT2435185834\KUM 1,000.00 686,577.50
16/12/2024 Cash Deposit SIMON BAFFOUR AWUAH TT2435196943\SUN 4,552.55 685,577.50
13/12/2024 Cash Deposit ODAI- AYIKU NANA ADAM TT2434885404 380.00 681,024.95
13/12/2024 Cash Deposit BOATENG LOUISA TT2434804041\KUM 3,000.00 680,644.95
13/12/2024 Cash Deposit SULEMANA MUTAKA TT2434808261\TAM 719.00 677,644.95
13/12/2024 Cash Deposit LAMARK CECILIA TT2434880041\SUN 1,360.00 676,925.95
13/12/2024 Cash Deposit LAMARK CECILIA TT2434871897\SUN 3,420.00 675,565.95
13/12/2024 Transfer 31188 PRESBY  SECONDARY  SCHOOL FT2434869048 2,400.00 672,145.95
13/12/2024 Cash Deposit NOBLE N AMEGASHIE TT2434869187 1,014.00 669,745.95
12/12/2024 Cash Deposit AGAAN PAUL ABUSANGA TT2434702010\SUN 7,001.50 668,731.95
12/12/2024 Cash Deposit MENSAH BOAKYE VERA TT2434709343\KUM 2,000.00 661,730.45
12/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENCE AC ACH FT2434713486 1,000.00 659,730.45
12/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENCE AC ACH FT2434751516 7,000.00 658,730.45
12/12/2024 Transfer 31188 DIVINE  MALLEN TRF PER DI FT2434703021 9,282.64 651,730.45
11/12/2024 Transfer 31188 AKPEDONU K KAFUI AKPEDONU FT2434680817 6,500.63 642,447.81
11/12/2024 Transfer 31188 SANGBER DERY JONATHA SANG FT2434605500 959.04 635,947.18

11/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ARBAPEXBANKLTD SAMUELOW-
US FT2434683263 4,628.95 634,988.14

11/12/2024 Cash Deposit ASIAMAH EMMANUEL AMPONSAH TT2434626910\KUM 275.40 630,359.19
11/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ABRAHAM ABOASI AGOBILA UN FT2434665200 3,051.03 630,083.79

10/12/2024
Transfer CENTRAL BANKERS CLEARING AC-
COUNT GCB 504210 RTD-duplicate item DD 
10-12-2024

FT2434534537 3,778.97 627,032.76

10/12/2024 Transfer 31188 SANGBER DERY JONATHA SANG FT2434515751 545.00 630,811.73

10/12/2024
Transfer AUDITOR-GENERAL'S RECOVERIES A/C 
AUDITOR-GENERALS RECOVERY ACCOUNT ON 
BEHALF OF KRAMPAH PATRICK WISDOM

FT2434508959 1,000.00 630,266.73

10/12/2024 Transfer 31188 FREDRICK NAAWINEYELE RFD FT2434585881 9,000.00 629,266.73
10/12/2024 Transfer 31188 DUKU ISAAC ISAAC DUKU NOV FT2434591397 500.00 620,266.73
10/12/2024 Transfer 31188 RICHARD ANIM RICHARD ANIM FT2434590075 1,000.00 619,766.73

09/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
BONGO SNR SEC SCHOOL FT2434449003 852461 2,220.35 618,766.73

09/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
WIAMOASE SDA HOSPITAL FT2434407323 504210 3,778.97 616,546.38

09/12/2024 Cash Deposit LYDIA KANYO HIAMEY HAFOBA TT2434457007 3,400.00 612,767.41
09/12/2024 Cash Deposit LYDIA KANYO HIAMEY HATOBA TT2434416325 3,400.00 609,367.41
09/12/2024 Cash Deposit LYDIA KANYO HIAMEY HATOBA TT2434416325 3,400.00 612,767.41
09/12/2024 Cash Deposit ADOM ALBERT TT2434488450\KUM 2,000.00 609,367.41

09/12/2024 Transfer 31188 CCCNONCUSTOMERACCOUNT 
FUN FT2434441680 4,556.67 607,367.41

09/12/2024 Cash Deposit ISSAH NUHU TT2434472073\KUM 11,908.35 602,810.74

05/12/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep UNI 
OF GH FT2434011448 036686 12,000.00 590,902.39

05/12/2024 Cash Deposit KWADWO A BOAKYE VIHREA LIZ 
ENTERPRISE TT2434066417 12,800.00 578,902.39

05/12/2024 Transfer 31188 BULK PAYMENT DUMMY SUSPEN FT2434084709 3,352.85 566,102.39
05/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ST JOHNS VOCATIONAL TRF B FT2434031410 2,000.00 562,749.54
05/12/2024 Cash Deposit ACHEAMPONG ADUWAA HANNAH TT2434047207\KUM 1,000.00 560,749.54
05/12/2024 Cash Deposit AKUA SERWAA TT2434053791\KUM 9,496.86 559,749.54
05/12/2024 Cash Deposit BARNABAS ADDAI AMANFO TT2434040139\KUM 29,453.15 550,252.68
05/12/2024 Transfer 31188 GORDON BEZALEEL ARHIN OHE FT2434050611 1,000.00 520,799.53
04/12/2024 Transfer 31188 KISSI JONATHAN 526226 SAL FT2433968617 9,000.00 519,799.53
04/12/2024 Cash Deposit RHODA BOAKYE SARPONG TT2433907141\KUM 2,000.00 510,799.53
04/12/2024 Transfer 31188 PHILIP ANKOMAH PHILIP ANK FT2433988301 7,089.02 508,799.53
04/12/2024 Transfer 31188 MAVIS QUAYE MAVIS QUAYE FT2433917240 1,000.00 501,710.51
04/12/2024 Transfer 31188 OSEIOWUSUGABRIEL FUNDTRFB FT2433950408 7,663.26 500,710.51
03/12/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING ACCT HO M FT2433885008 3,267.25 493,047.25
03/12/2024 Transfer 31188 EUGENE HOCKSON AMPONTENG FT2433826845 12,000.00 489,780.00
03/12/2024 Cash Deposit DARKWAH NARTEY EUNICE TT2433800006 2,380.00 477,780.00
03/12/2024 Cash Deposit TSORTOME FRANK KWASI TT2433858326\KUM 700.00 475,400.00

03/12/2024
Transfer CLINTON AKWASI PREMPEH NA NA NA 
FBLIGHAC //SALARY REFUND //PATIENCE 
AYENSU ID:564930

FT2433893843 1,000.00 474,700.00

03/12/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED I. NURUDEEN TT2433851218\TAM 400.00 473,700.00
03/12/2024 Cash Deposit REBECCA SERWAA OWUSU TT2433815150\KUM 1,000.00 473,300.00
03/12/2024 Cash Deposit ALBERT OSEI ACHEAMPONG TT2433867050\KUM 1,000.00 472,300.00
03/12/2024 Cash Deposit NYARKO ABIGAIL TT2433823547\KUM 852.40 471,300.00
03/12/2024 Cash Deposit ADABUGAH IMMACULATE TT2433868802\KUM 1,170.00 470,447.60
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Date Description Reference Cheque No. Credits Debits Balance
02/12/2024 Cash Deposit EMMANUEL KWABENA MENSAH TT2433774070\KUM 1,500.00 469,277.60
02/12/2024 Cash Deposit OPHELIA OSEI ASSIBEY TT2433742814 7,203.18 467,777.60
02/12/2024 Cash Deposit IVY NTIAMOAH TT2433711445\KUM 2,212.00 460,574.42
02/12/2024 Cash Deposit SHIELA ALLOTEY TT2433714048 4,214.75 458,362.42
02/12/2024 Transfer 31188 AKOLGO DAVID ANONSONA AKO FT2433708138 387.10 454,147.67
02/12/2024 Transfer 31188 ESINAM E AGBEMAFLE TRF BY FT2433715387 14,280.55 453,760.57
02/12/2024 Cash Deposit GODSWAY KOFI BLEBOO TT2433700018 1,524.26 439,480.02
29/11/2024 Cash Deposit BISMARK KWAME DARKO TT2433408164 5,000.00 437,955.76

29/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ARBAPEXBANKLTD AMPONSA-
HAD FT2433486070 2,689.83 432,955.76

29/11/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING AC BLGGHS FT2433474277 3,618.02 430,265.93
29/11/2024 Cash Deposit JOSEPH TEYE AGYEMANG TT2433433349\KUM 1,146.40 426,647.91
29/11/2024 Cash Deposit OBENG MINTAH OWUSU KINGSLEY TT2433484907\KUM 810.00 425,501.51

29/11/2024 Cash Deposit DANIEL OMARI ASANTE AUDI-
TOR-GENERAL TT2433476578 1,900.00 424,691.51

29/11/2024 Transfer 31188 MOAHRI SUALIHU MUSAH SI B FT2433487457 1,000.00 422,791.51
29/11/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING PHILIP OS FT2433497858 10,000.00 421,791.51

28/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
OWUSU S FT2433396968 794074 6,601.00 411,791.51

28/11/2024 Cash Deposit EMMANUEL YEBOAH TT2433308256\KUM 2,000.00 405,190.51
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit ALI- SEIDU FARIDATU TT2433340826 5,000.00 403,190.51

28/11/2024 Cash Deposit VICTORIA ABU NATIONAL BLOOD 
SERVICE TT2433307841 3,963.85 398,190.51

28/11/2024 Cash Deposit AFRAKOMA DARKWA VIVIAN TT2433300780\KUM 1,000.00 394,226.66
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit IRENE ADJEI-TWUM TT2433306944\KUM 5,365.00 393,226.66
28/11/2024 Transfer 31188 MARK OPPONG UNEARNED SAL FT2433388022 4,969.63 387,861.66
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit BETTINA YEBOAH TT2433305328 4,011.38 382,892.03
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit RICHMOND MENSAH ANANG TT2433390572 4,011.38 378,880.65
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit RICHMOND MENSAH ANANG TT2433390572 4,011.38 382,892.03
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit PATIENCE OBENG APPIAH TT2433310245 1,410.00 378,880.65
28/11/2024 Cash Deposit ERNEST ATTA- AMOAH TT2433389042 7,352.43 377,470.65

27/11/2024 Cash Deposit JACOB ACHEAMPONG WESLEY 
GRAMMAR SCHOOL TT2433258647 934.68 370,118.22

27/11/2024 Cash Deposit IDDI ZENABU TT2433232494\KUM 1,121.80 369,183.54

26/11/2024 Cash Deposit FELIX DARKO MIN OF PUBLIC 
ENTERPRISE TT2433195986 3,000.00 368,061.74

26/11/2024 Cash Deposit TAVIEFE SHS TT2433157429\HOH 363.97 365,061.74
26/11/2024 Transfer 31188 AUDITOR GENERALS RECOVERY FT2433178807 5,423.89 364,697.77

25/11/2024 Cash Deposit JAMES G. BASEKOGA GA CENTRAL 
EDU TT2433095512 4,379.95 359,273.88

25/11/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC GYAU TT2433073186\SUN 1,000.00 354,893.93
25/11/2024 Transfer 31188 BANK OF GHANA BY EFUA NOV FT2433078381 4,000.00 353,893.93
25/11/2024 Transfer 31188 DISTRICT DIRECTOR OF EDUC FT2433005180 2,000.00 349,893.93
25/11/2024 Cash Deposit JOSIAH AKYEAMPONG TT2433076677\KUM 10,000.00 347,893.93

22/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep U 
GHANA FT2432705264 233135 3,709.00 337,893.93

22/11/2024 Transfer 31188 CHARLOTTEDOLPHYNEVOCT TRS FT2432744786 2,000.00 334,184.93
22/11/2024 Cash Deposit MUSAH ABDULAI TT2432792840 1,500.00 332,184.93
22/11/2024 Cash Deposit NANA KWESI EKEM ADDISON TT2432727495\KUM 3,200.00 330,684.93
21/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ANSU EFFAH KWASI ANSU EFF FT2432694992 8,740.83 327,484.93
21/11/2024 Cash Deposit DINAH GHANSAH TT2432606793\KUM 1,750.00 318,744.10
21/11/2024 Transfer 31188 EGGU HEALTH CENTRE NON DR FT2432619504 4,681.83 316,994.10
21/11/2024 Transfer 31188 DORIMON HEALTH CENTRE WIT FT2432694733 7,247.00 312,312.27
21/11/2024 Transfer 31188 AWAL MOHAMMED 319714 SEPO FT2432678120 8,728.30 305,065.27
20/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ADARKWAH SARAH AUD GEN BO FT2432508495 3,000.00 296,336.97
20/11/2024 Cash Deposit OWUSU STEPHEN TT2432565000\KUM 4,000.00 293,336.97
19/11/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE BADU TT2432432948\KUM 4,000.00 289,336.97
19/11/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE BADU TT2432403854\KUM 7,973.96 285,336.97
19/11/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE BADU TT2432410553\KUM 5,116.70 277,363.01
19/11/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE BADU TT2432460800\KUM 1,000.00 272,246.31
19/11/2024 Cash Deposit RICHMOND OFFEI TT2432409047\KUM 4,000.00 271,246.31
19/11/2024 Transfer 31188 PAUL  TANDOH KOFIE PAUL K FT2432428069 7,407.59 267,246.31
19/11/2024 Cash Deposit ELIZABETH JAAKATOR TT2432407047\KUM 5,885.58 259,838.72

18/11/2024 Cash Deposit KWADWO A BOAKYE VIHREA LIZ 
ENTERPRISE TT2432330676 30,000.00 253,953.14

18/11/2024 Cash Deposit IVAN KOFILOTO JAMES CAMP 
PRISON TT2432300069 6,630.65 223,953.14
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18/11/2024 Transfer 31188 EVELYN  KAFUI KORANTENG E FT2432331181 1,874.31 217,322.49
18/11/2024 Transfer 31188 MrJERRYDOGBEYGAKPETOR Rep FT2432357948 4,000.00 215,448.18
18/11/2024 Cash Deposit MARY SARKODIE ADDO TT2432340844\KUM 10,000.00 211,448.18
18/11/2024 Cash Deposit DINAH GHANSAH TT2432336596\KUM 1,381.33 201,448.18

18/11/2024 Cash Deposit KWABRE SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL 
AMOH JAMES KOFI TT2432385060\SUN 2,013.90 200,066.85

18/11/2024 Cash Deposit AMOH JAMES KOFI TT2432322037\SUN 2,013.90 198,052.95
18/11/2024 Cash Deposit AMOH JAMES KOFI TT2432322037\SUN 2,013.90 200,066.85

15/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep ARB 
AMANTIN KASEI CO FT2432006403 017470 5,398.32 198,052.95

15/11/2024 Cash Deposit LAMARK CECILIA TT2432045004\SUN 3,000.00 192,654.63
15/11/2024 Cash Deposit LAMARK CECILIA TT2432033060\SUN 5,000.00 189,654.63
15/11/2024 Cash Deposit LAMARK CECILIA TT2432082734\SUN 2,000.00 184,654.63

15/11/2024
Transfer AUDITOR-GENERAL'S RECOVERIES A/C 
AUDITOR-GENERALS RECOVERY ACCOUNT ON 
BEHALF OF KRAMPAH PATRICK WISDOM

FT2432039815 1,000.00 182,654.63

15/11/2024 Transfer 31188 BILAL ZUKALEN BILAL ZUKAL FT2432032360 2,300.00 181,654.63
14/11/2024 Transfer 31188 GORDON BEZALEEL ARHIN OHE FT2431930109 4,000.00 179,354.63
14/11/2024 Transfer 31188 AUDITORGENERAL RECOVERIES FT2431910983 5,000.00 175,354.63
14/11/2024 Cash Deposit UMAR F.B ADAMS TT2431918824\KUM 6,568.31 170,354.63
14/11/2024 Cash Deposit UMAR F.B ADAMS TT2431909096\KUM 5,363.95 163,786.32
14/11/2024 Cash Deposit OPPONG THOMAS TT2431904780\KUM 4,105.14 158,422.37
14/11/2024 Cash Deposit OPPONG THOMAS TT2431964074\KUM 4,935.44 154,317.23
14/11/2024 Cash Deposit ATSU SAMUEL VICTOR TT2431932672\HOH 255.00 149,381.79
14/11/2024 Cash Deposit ISAAC OPOKU MANU TT2431900090\KUM 357.00 149,126.79

13/11/2024 Transfer GOG END OF YEAR A/C AAG/FIN/
ADM/24/22 LT DD 121124 FT2431813726 5,000,000.00 148,769.79

13/11/2024 Cash Deposit MARIAM ANNANG TT2431892003 11,385.40 5,148,769.79

13/11/2024 Transfer 31188 AMOAH GEORGE GEORGEA-
MOAH FT2431876760 3,041.25 5,137,384.39

13/11/2024 Transfer 31188 GOOD SHEPHERD BOOKS AND S FT2431836070 10,954.00 5,134,343.14
13/11/2024 Cash Deposit PRISCILAA OWUSU BOATEMAA TT2431830488\KUM 4,200.00 5,123,389.14
12/11/2024 Transfer 31188 BUSUNYA POLYCLINIC 2 TRF FT2431706770 4,989.91 5,119,189.14
12/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH HTH LEWIS AHIAKU FT2431790674 3,200.00 5,114,199.23
12/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH HTH DR DEBORAH ADEMOL FT2431708602 3,000.00 5,110,999.23
12/11/2024 Transfer 31188 FRANCIS KODOM BO PHILIP O FT2431780062 5,000.00 5,107,999.23
12/11/2024 Cash Deposit AFRAKOMA DARKWA VIVIAN TT2431704435\KUM 500.00 5,102,999.23

12/11/2024
Transfer GIFTY ABOAGYEWAA POLYCARP 31314 
UNEARNED SAL- ROSEMARY SELORM ANSAH 
633501

FT2431755151 15,000.00 5,102,499.23

12/11/2024 Cash Deposit TAMUNOBELEMA JACOB DONYINA TT2431760449\KUM 4,319.72 5,087,499.23
11/11/2024 Cash Deposit WILFRED KWABENA OBENG TT2431699061\KUM 9,728.58 5,083,179.51
11/11/2024 Cash Deposit WILFRED KWABENA OBENG TT2431668078\KUM 9,728.58 5,073,450.93
11/11/2024 Cash Deposit WILFRED KWABENA OBENG TT2431668078\KUM 9,728.58 5,083,179.51
11/11/2024 Cash Deposit SOLOMON HORNSBY ASARE TT2431603637 9,560.57 5,073,450.93
11/11/2024 Cash Deposit GLADYS ODURO TT2431690544\KUM 10,000.00 5,063,890.36
11/11/2024 Cash Deposit JULIANA POKUAA MARFO TT2431616916\KUM 1,500.00 5,053,890.36

11/11/2024 Cash Deposit CHARLES KWABENA MENSAH 
BONSU TT2431695874\KUM 1,000.00 5,052,390.36

11/11/2024 Cash Deposit SAMPSON AGBEMABIASE TT2431675015 2,700.00 5,051,390.36
08/11/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAFOA OKOMENG TT2431306580\KUM 4,800.00 5,048,690.36
08/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ESHUNISAACOLIVER TRFBOESH FT2431327001 3,189.55 5,043,890.36
08/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ADOFOERNEST ID959605UNEAR FT2431318008 4,953.62 5,040,700.81
08/11/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED ABUBAKAR TT2431306400\KUM 5,000.00 5,035,747.19
08/11/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE FANSEY TT2431326705 500.00 5,030,747.19
08/11/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE FANSEY TT2431350035 500.00 5,030,247.19
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit ELIZABETH MENSAH TT2431220480 10,000.00 5,029,747.19
07/11/2024 Transfer 31188 JANET AMPONG IFO CHARLES FT2431205487 3,500.00 5,019,747.19
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit EUNICE AFRAKOMA OHENE TT2431262582 4,214.75 5,016,247.19
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit CHARLES ADDAI TT2431282401\KUM 1,000.00 5,012,032.44
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit ABDULLAI ABDUL FATAWU TT2431231675\TAM 1,000.00 5,011,032.44
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit SYLVESTER JUANTOAH TT2431260587\KUM 1,000.00 5,010,032.44
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit SYLVESTER JUANTOAH TT2431248806\KUM 1,000.00 5,009,032.44
07/11/2024 Cash Deposit SYLVESTER JUANTOAH TT2431257095\KUM 1,200.00 5,008,032.44
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit KWAAKWA JOSHUA TT2431105604 4,000.00 5,006,832.44
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit KWAAKWA JOSHUA TT2431125622 4,000.00 5,002,832.44
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit KWAAKWA JOSHUA TT2431125622 4,000.00 5,006,832.44
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit ADOM ALBERT TT2431180816\KUM 2,000.00 5,002,832.44
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit MAVIS KONADU AGYEMANG TT2431161369\KUM 3,184.20 5,000,832.44
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06/11/2024 Cash Deposit MAVIS KONADU AGYEMANG TT2431109132\KUM 3,074.20 4,997,648.24
06/11/2024 Transfer 31188 DANIEL OWUSU TRF PER OWUS FT2431185004 21,925.48 4,994,574.04
06/11/2024 Transfer 31188 GAVEH SEKOR AUG 24 SAL PE FT2431174677 3,214.27 4,972,648.56
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit ROSE OPOKU AFRIYIE TT2431195667 4,340.38 4,969,434.29
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit EMMANUEL ADOKO NELSON TT2431105064\KUM 5,000.00 4,965,093.91
06/11/2024 Cash Deposit OPPONG TABUAA ROSEMOND TT2431149503\SUN 2,000.00 4,960,093.91

05/11/2024 Transfer 31188 CHQSFORCLR TRFMARIANA-
MAND FT2431062732 5,268.34 4,958,093.91

05/11/2024 Cash Deposit KUSEG DANIEL TT2431060034\SUN 8,415.50 4,952,825.57

05/11/2024 Cash Deposit KINSLEY KWESI ERZOAH GES 
ELLEMBELLE TT2431031363\TAK 2,000.00 4,944,410.07

05/11/2024 Cash Deposit ISAAC KWAKU TAWIAH TT2431016828\KUM 1,000.00 4,942,410.07
05/11/2024 Transfer 31188 BERTHA AFOTEY MENSAH UNEA FT2431052318 7,689.03 4,941,410.07
05/11/2024 Cash Deposit FRIMPONG EMMANUEL TT2431080033\KUM 500.00 4,933,721.04

04/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
E.P.TECH/VOC. INSTITUT FT2430914191 583894 3,000.00 4,933,221.04

04/11/2024
Transfer CLINTON AKWASI PREMPEH NA NA NA 
FBLIGHAC //SALARY REFUND //PATIENCE 
AYENSU ID 564930

FT2430924065 3,000.00 4,930,221.04

04/11/2024 Cash Deposit MEGIRA SALIFU TT2430953946 2,800.00 4,927,221.04
04/11/2024 Cash Deposit KPESIE ESTHER TT2430951766\KUM 2,266.64 4,924,421.04
04/11/2024 Cash Deposit BERNARD BLESS AYELLAH TT2430900855 11,515.44 4,922,154.40
04/11/2024 Cash Deposit ADAMAH SAMPSON QUARSHIE TT2430958485\KUM 5,526.20 4,910,638.96
04/11/2024 Cash Deposit ADAMAH SAMPSON QUARSHIE TT2430924460\KUM 2,855.00 4,905,112.76
04/11/2024 Cash Deposit SARAH SASU TT2430965790 7,303.84 4,902,257.76

01/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep U 
GHANA FT2430635000 233078 12,145.50 4,894,953.92

01/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep U 
GHANA FT2430663573 233077 9,815.40 4,882,808.42

01/11/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep UNI 
OF GH FT2430673940 012850 2,833.43 4,872,993.02

01/11/2024 Transfer 31188 EUGENE HOCKSON AMPONTENG FT2430614280 12,000.00 4,870,159.59
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit FRANCIS APPIAH KWASI TT2430635650\KUM 2,000.00 4,858,159.59
01/11/2024 Transfer 31188 ST THOMAS SEC TECH SCHOOL FT2430664688 576.22 4,856,159.59
01/11/2024 Transfer 31188 FOSTER BATAKARI UNEARNED FT2430679232 5,000.00 4,855,583.37
01/11/2024 Transfer 31188 NANDOM DIST EDU DIR TRF N FT2430629717 1,525.10 4,850,583.37
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit EDWARD KWASI BOATENG TT2430659150\KUM 1,589.60 4,849,058.27
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit EDWARD KWASI BOATENG TT2430629439\KUM 924.30 4,847,468.67
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit EDWARD KWASI BOATENG TT2430603739\KUM 209.00 4,846,544.37
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit EDWARD KWASI BOATENG TT2430679334\KUM 606.77 4,846,335.37
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit EDWARD KWASI BOATENG TT2430660764\KUM 69.12 4,845,728.60
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit PROSPER AGBEZEGE TT2430685950\HOH 5,203.46 4,845,659.48
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit LYDIA APAG-YARIK TT2430632360\KUM 3,000.00 4,840,456.02
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit PATIENCE OBENG APPIAH TT2430687731 1,410.00 4,837,456.02
01/11/2024 Cash Deposit LYDIA APAG-YARIK TT2430612001\KUM 430.00 4,836,046.02
31/10/2024 Transfer 31188 BRAKOVIDA TRFBOBRAKOVIDA FT2430500601 687.90 4,835,616.02
31/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ESINAM E AGBEM TRF BY ESI FT2430568164 14,280.55 4,834,928.12
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit SANDRA LAVISON TT2430550428 5,380.02 4,820,647.57

31/10/2024 Cash Deposit MAHAMUD GEORGITTE SAWEIBA-
TA TT2430507886\KUM 5,000.00 4,815,267.55

31/10/2024 Cash Deposit VINCENT OSEI KWABENA TT2430544685\KUM 500.00 4,810,267.55
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit MR AKUOKO RICHARD TT2430535499\SUN 27,382.00 4,809,767.55
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit AKOGO SEWLORM TT2430509351\HOH 2,500.00 4,782,385.55
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit AWUAH DENNIS APPAU TT2430509535\KUM 2,997.65 4,779,885.55
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit REBECCA SERWAA OWUSU TT2430501464\KUM 1,000.00 4,776,887.90
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit ALBERT OSEI ACHEAMPONG TT2430593966\KUM 2,000.00 4,775,887.90
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit KOFI OWUSU TT2430514703\KUM 7,119.00 4,773,887.90
31/10/2024 Transfer 31188 MARK OPPONG UNEARNEDD SAL FT2430530900 4,369.63 4,766,768.90
31/10/2024 Transfer 31188 MARY  KOEVY PER ID1603349 FT2430528374 3,103.52 4,762,399.27
31/10/2024 Cash Deposit ABDALLAH MOHAMMED TT2430528569\TAM 500.00 4,759,295.75
30/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ARBAPEXBANKLTD JOSEPHKKUG FT2430435448 13,307.82 4,758,795.75
30/10/2024 Transfer 31188 FELICIABOAFOAOFORIOTIB FE FT2430497095 11,473.50 4,745,487.93
30/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH HO TEACHING HOSPITAL FT2430453406 3,400.00 4,734,014.43
30/10/2024 Cash Deposit KWABENA KOOTIN SANWU ADDO TT2430430405\KUM 1,521.00 4,730,614.43

30/10/2024
Transfer AMAKYE ALBERT FIIFI MTTU AREA 
KIBI BOX 33 OFOASE GHCBGHAC YILO KROBO 
MUNUCIPAL ASSEMBLY

FT2430472961 3,849.60 4,729,093.43

30/10/2024 Cash Deposit ADUBOFOUR ABRAHAM TT2430460800\KUM 3,378.15 4,725,243.83
30/10/2024 Cash Deposit EMMANUEL KWABENA MENSAH TT2430460230\KUM 3,000.00 4,721,865.68
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30/10/2024 Cash Deposit EUGENIA MENSAH TT2430457102\KUM 1,070.00 4,718,865.68
30/10/2024 Cash Deposit AGBESI ESTHER TT2430441009\HOH 10,000.00 4,717,795.68
29/10/2024 Transfer 31188 LUCY  DABORNAH LUCY IFO A FT2430352055 2,357.60 4,707,795.68

29/10/2024 Cash Deposit AMOH ARMAH FORESTRY COMMIS-
SION TT2430335279 8,850.00 4,705,438.08

29/10/2024 Cash Deposit AMOH ARMAH FORESTRY COMMIS-
SION TT2430302097 8,850.00 4,696,588.08

29/10/2024 Cash Deposit AMOH ARMAH FORESTRY COMMIS-
SION TT2430302097 8,850.00 4,705,438.08

29/10/2024 Cash Deposit OSEI BOATENG DICKSON TT2430398134\KUM 7,277.26 4,696,588.08
29/10/2024 Cash Deposit IDDRISU SADIA TT2430355003\TAM 500.00 4,689,310.82

29/10/2024 Cash Deposit PATRICK DZIDZORNU MENSAH 
OKADJAKROM SHTS TT2430360927\HOH 1,200.00 4,688,810.82

29/10/2024 Cash Deposit MUSAH ABDULAI TT2430340313 1,500.00 4,687,610.82
29/10/2024 Transfer 31188 NKRUMAH BERNARD BENARD YO FT2430356757 548.50 4,686,110.82
29/10/2024 Transfer 31188 FRANK ADDAE F ADDAE 15582 FT2430313739 3,375.84 4,685,562.32
29/10/2024 Transfer 31188 MOAHRI SUALIHU MUSAH SI B FT2430362898 1,000.00 4,682,186.48
29/10/2024 Cash Deposit ZENABU IDDI TT2430383005\KUM 1,121.80 4,681,186.48
29/10/2024 Cash Deposit ADABUGAH IMMACULATE TT2430300242\KUM 4,000.00 4,680,064.68

28/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ACQUAHCOMFORT BOCOMFORT-
AC FT2430200412 1,000.00 4,676,064.68

28/10/2024 Cash Deposit NICKELL PEPRAH TT2430250473\KUM 3,262.81 4,675,064.68
28/10/2024 Transfer 31188 AIDOO PORTIA REFD UNENED FT2430279134 4,196.65 4,671,801.87
28/10/2024 Transfer 31188 BANK OF GHANA OCT 2024 ST FT2430264149 4,000.00 4,667,605.22
28/10/2024 Transfer 31188 THERESAHABENANUM 333ofsal FT2430223519 975.76 4,663,605.22
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430244868\KUM 4,143.00 4,662,629.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430257058\KUM 4,209.00 4,658,486.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430280972\KUM 3,104.00 4,654,277.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430260113\KUM 3,847.00 4,651,173.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430249035\KUM 3,941.00 4,647,326.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430246460\KUM 2,428.00 4,643,385.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430280046\KUM 3,358.00 4,640,957.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430295228\KUM 1,104.00 4,637,599.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA SAM-ONUMAH TT2430228878\KUM 2,970.00 4,636,495.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit ZAKARIA MAHADI TT2430290888\TAM 525.00 4,633,525.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit MENSAH PRINCE TT2430234710\KUM 5,000.00 4,633,000.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit MENSAH PRINCE TT2430269695\KUM 5,000.00 4,628,000.46
28/10/2024 Cash Deposit MENSAH PRINCE TT2430269695\KUM 5,000.00 4,633,000.46

25/10/2024 Cash Deposit ABIGAIL FREMAH , ADDAI ERNES-
TINA TT2429987889\KUM 9,100.00 4,628,000.46

25/10/2024 Transfer 31188 BAYORANTHONY UNEARNEDSALI FT2429971501 200.00 4,618,900.46
25/10/2024 Cash Deposit LINDA OFORI TT2429904361\KUM 1,000.00 4,618,700.46
25/10/2024 Transfer 31188 SUSANA SIMMONS 191306 SUS FT2429990116 10,664.41 4,617,700.46
25/10/2024 Cash Deposit ANSU KWADWO TT2429979346\SUN 2,000.00 4,607,036.05

24/10/2024 Cash Deposit BABARITA NANA MENSAH AND 
SALOMEY AMPOMAA TT2429818432\KUM 11,130.99 4,605,036.05

24/10/2024 Cash Deposit BABARITA NANA MENSAH AND 
SALOMEY TT2429841704\KUM 11,130.99 4,593,905.06

24/10/2024 Cash Deposit BABARITA NANA MENSAH AND 
SALOMEY TT2429841704\KUM 11,130.99 4,605,036.05

24/10/2024 Cash Deposit ANITA ABOAGYE TT2429809063\KUM 3,237.60 4,593,905.06
24/10/2024 Cash Deposit DENNIS SUNTEN TT2429852147\KUM 2,017.00 4,590,667.46
24/10/2024 Cash Deposit JOSEPH BAAH TT2429841084\KUM 1,889.00 4,588,650.46
24/10/2024 Cash Deposit ABDALLAH ABDUL RAHMAN TT2429829570\TAM 2,872.10 4,586,761.46
24/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ISRAEL ETORNAM KWAKU GIDI FT2429877031 3,000.00 4,583,889.36
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit FORSON ERIC TT2429759992\TAK 7,000.00 4,580,889.36
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit RACHEAL NKETIA TT2429709061\KUM 10,000.00 4,573,889.36
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit EMMMANUELLA A. AGYAKOMA TT2429700310\KUM 4,000.00 4,563,889.36
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit PHILOMINA ANSAAH ASIEDU TT2429788001\KUM 724.50 4,559,889.36
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit FRANK ASIEDU -NIMARKO TT2429721673\KUM 724.50 4,559,164.86
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit AKOSUA ASANTEWAA SARPONG TT2429769030\KUM 724.50 4,558,440.36
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit IRENE THEODORA AIDOO TT2429706510\SUN 1,000.00 4,557,715.86
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit IRENE THEODORA AIDOO TT2429749180\SUN 2,000.00 4,556,715.86
23/10/2024 Cash Deposit IRENE THEODORA AIDOO TT2429785650\SUN 2,000.00 4,554,715.86

22/10/2024 Cash Deposit BABARITA NANA MENSAH AND 
SALOMEY AMPOMAA TT2429625292\KUM 15,000.00 4,552,715.86

22/10/2024 Transfer 31188 WA WEST DISTRICT HOSPITAL FT2429644240 2,250.27 4,537,715.86
22/10/2024 Transfer 31188 DISTRICT HEALTH MANAGEMEN FT2429638094 3,879.22 4,535,465.59
22/10/2024 Transfer 31188 WA WEST DISTRICT HOSPITAL FT2429680711 2,800.00 4,531,586.37
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22/10/2024 Transfer 31188 MARK OPPONG UNEARNEDSAL S FT2429688801 5,600.00 4,528,786.37
21/10/2024 Transfer 31188 AMENFI WEST MUNICIPAL WAW FT2429522913 5,569.40 4,523,186.37
21/10/2024 Cash Deposit ABUKARI HAFIZATU TT2429533118\TAM 165.00 4,517,616.97

21/10/2024 Cash Deposit CHRIST THE KING SENIOR HIGH 
SCHOOL TT2429509754\KUM 1,944.00 4,517,451.97

18/10/2024
Transfer AUDITOR-GENERAL'S RECOVERIES 
A/C AUDITOR-GENERALS RECOVERY A/C ON 
BEHALF OF KRAMPAH PATRICK WISDOM

FT2429200859 1,000.00 4,515,507.97

18/10/2024 Cash Deposit OKAIKWEI NORTH MUN EDU. OF-
FICE NOBLE N AMEGASHIE TT2429200467 1,014.00 4,514,507.97

18/10/2024 Cash Deposit MEGIRA SALIFU TT2429273476 250,164.06 4,513,493.97
18/10/2024 Cash Deposit BAFFOUR JOHNSON AWUAH TT2429260868\KUM 1,500.00 4,263,329.91
18/10/2024 Cash Deposit VICKER VINCENTIA TT2429224063\KUM 3,573.00 4,261,829.91
18/10/2024 Cash Deposit BRIGHT OSEI MENSAH TT2429209420\KUM 2,000.00 4,258,256.91
18/10/2024 Cash Deposit ERNEST ATTA-AMOAH TT2429286042 3,000.00 4,256,256.91
18/10/2024 Transfer 31188 DDA WA EAST IMPREST DDA I FT2429282428 469.20 4,253,256.91
18/10/2024 Transfer 31188 DDA WA EAST IMPREST DDA W FT2429220767 631.94 4,252,787.71

17/10/2024
Transfer AUDITOR -GEN RECOVERIES ACCOUNT 
AUDIT REVIEW FINDINGS OF HO GOV'T HOSP 
AUG 21-APR 22 - DR I.D.TETTEY

FT2429190815 26,000.00 4,252,155.77

17/10/2024
Transfer AUDITOR -GEN RECOVERIES ACCOUNT 
AUDIT REVIEW FINDINGS OF HO GOV'T HOSP 
AUG 21-APR 22 - DR I.D.TETTEY

FT2429100134 26,000.00 4,226,155.77

17/10/2024
Transfer AUDITOR -GEN RECOVERIES ACCOUNT 
AUDIT REVIEW FINDINGS OF HO GOV'T HOSP 
AUG 21-APR 22 - DR I.D.TETTEY

FT2429100134 26,000.00 4,252,155.77

17/10/2024 Cash Deposit ALBERT LAWRENCE QUIST TT2429124213 500.00 4,226,155.77
17/10/2024 Cash Deposit ALBERT LAWRENCE QUIST TT2429149990 1,500.00 4,225,655.77
17/10/2024 Cash Deposit EDWAED BOAKYE TT2429136444\KUM 2,000.00 4,224,155.77
17/10/2024 Transfer 31188 FOSTER BATAKARI UNEARNED FT2429106052 6,000.00 4,222,155.77
17/10/2024 Transfer 31188 DDA WA EAST IMPREST DDA I FT2429105490 201.00 4,216,155.77
17/10/2024 Transfer 31188 DDA WA EAST IMPREST DDA I FT2429179619 324.30 4,215,954.77
17/10/2024 Cash Deposit GLADYS ODURO TT2429193685\KUM 300.00 4,215,630.47
16/10/2024 Cash Deposit STELLA ADUHENE TT2429090868\KUM 5,435.00 4,215,330.47
16/10/2024 Cash Deposit AKUA GYIMAH DARKWA TT2429048742\KUM 5,000.00 4,209,895.47
16/10/2024 Cash Deposit EVELYN AKU APPRAKUSU TT2429018311\TAK 30,277.00 4,204,895.47
16/10/2024 Cash Deposit YAABA AVUKAH ANNAN TT2429040953\TAK 2,530.14 4,174,618.47
15/10/2024 Cash Deposit OWUSU AMPOFO MENSAH TT2428956089\KUM 1,147.00 4,172,088.33
15/10/2024 Cash Deposit FREDA AMANKWAA TT2428920808\KUM 2,376.00 4,170,941.33
15/10/2024 Transfer 31188 MrJERRYDOGBEYGAKPETOR Rep FT2428961356 4,500.00 4,168,565.33
14/10/2024 Cash Deposit LUGUTUAH CLEMENT TT2428830944\SUN 1,500.00 4,164,065.33
11/10/2024 Transfer 31188 EUGENE HOCKSON AMPONTENG FT2428571493 10,000.00 4,162,565.33
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit VINCENT ACQUAH TT2428501288\SUN 3,018.80 4,152,565.33
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE FAMSEY TT2428575068 1,000.00 4,149,546.53
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE FAMSEY TT2428534200 500.00 4,148,546.53
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE FAMSEY TT2428589415 500.00 4,148,046.53
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit BREDWA-MENSAH YAW TT2428546699\KUM 5,258.00 4,147,546.53
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit ANSU KWADWO TT2428532764\SUN 3,500.00 4,142,288.53
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit ANSU KWADWO TT2428512666\SUN 3,500.00 4,138,788.53
11/10/2024 Cash Deposit ANSU KWADWO TT2428512666\SUN 3,500.00 4,142,288.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit OFORI BRIGHT ANTHONY TT2428409536 2,825.00 4,138,788.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit JULIET NTIAMOAH TT2428406500\KUM 2,874.00 4,135,963.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit MICHAEL KUSI TT2428421537\KUM 500.00 4,133,089.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit ELFRIDA OFOSU TT2428402334 1,235.00 4,132,589.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit CHRISTIANA GYAPONG TT2428487514\KUM 1,200.00 4,131,354.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit OFORI BERNARD DEDE TT2428462774 3,000.00 4,130,154.53
10/10/2024 Transfer 31188 AMPADU BENIT 1345766 AMPA FT2428476451 2,420.00 4,127,154.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit AGYEI GODFRED TT2428467413\SUN 1,000.00 4,124,734.53
10/10/2024 Cash Deposit OWUSU BENJAMIN TT2428499361\KUM 10,000.00 4,123,734.53

09/10/2024
Transfer ZBGC/CEDAR PROVIDENT FUND- ZE-
NITH BANK GHANA LTD. ZEBLGHAC /RFB/CE-
DAR.PF - Auditor-General'S R

FT2428344405 8,176.72 4,113,734.53

09/10/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep UNI 
OF GH FT2428322688 001880 11,079.00 4,105,557.81

09/10/2024 Transfer 31188 FAREED  KOLEVI 813730 STE FT2428327700 3,967.38 4,094,478.81
09/10/2024 Cash Deposit MARY TWENEBOAH KODUAH TT2428308499\KUM 2,401.00 4,090,511.43
08/10/2024 Transfer 31188 BRAKOVIDA TRFBOBRAKOVIDA FT2428258094 687.90 4,088,110.43
08/10/2024 Transfer 31188 DELOVE BAKUMAH RCVERY OF FT2428234165 150.00 4,087,422.53
08/10/2024 Cash Deposit SARAH SASU TT2428299800 5,000.00 4,087,272.53
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08/10/2024 Transfer 31188 YAKUBU SAANI NAABA PER YA FT2428207805 2,392.09 4,082,272.53
08/10/2024 Cash Deposit ARMIYAO MOHAMMED TT2428245405\TAM 400.00 4,079,880.44

07/10/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep ZBG 
001704-JOS-AJA COM FT2428160411 001704 6,000.00 4,079,480.44

07/10/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
AHAFO ANO NORTH MUNICI FT2428134992 480627 1,541.75 4,073,480.44

07/10/2024 Transfer 31188 NANDOM DIST EDU DIR NANDO FT2428150927 121.60 4,071,938.69
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit VIVIAN YEBOAH TT2428160089\KUM 20,000.00 4,071,817.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit FRANK AMISSAH TT2428175926\KUM 5,000.00 4,051,817.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit MAXWELL ANAKWAH TT2428141383 1,000.00 4,046,817.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit MAHAMA ABIBA TT2428105819\TAM 2,000.00 4,045,817.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED I. NURUDEEN TT2428108130\TAM 400.00 4,043,817.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit AHENKAN ADU GYAMFI TT2428152083\KUM 3,519.00 4,043,417.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit SANDRA ACHIAA GYAMFI TT2428196487\KUM 10,000.00 4,039,898.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit EVANGELINE AYELE ARYEE TT2428122302\SUN 3,020.00 4,029,898.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit COMFORT OWUSU TT2428102655\KUM 2,732.10 4,026,878.09
07/10/2024 Cash Deposit DANIEL QUAYE TT2428178029 3,802.00 4,024,145.99

04/10/2024 Transfer 31188 CCCNONCUSTOMERACCOUNT 
TRB FT2427866809 3,000.00 4,020,343.99

04/10/2024 Cash Deposit SAMUEL ADDAI TT2427871593\KUM 2,400.00 4,017,343.99
04/10/2024 Cash Deposit SAMUEL TWENEBOAH TT2427824837\SUN 1,000.00 4,014,943.99
04/10/2024 Cash Deposit LETICIA ANSAH TT2427837421\KUM 5,000.00 4,013,943.99

04/10/2024
Transfer AUDITOR-GENERAL'S RECOVERIES 
A/C AUDITOR-GENERALS RECOVERY A/C ON 
BEHALF OF KRAMPAH PATRICK WISDOM

FT2427875191 1,000.00 4,008,943.99

04/10/2024 Cash Deposit JOSEPH YAALE TT2427805165\KUM 2,000.00 4,007,943.99
04/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ISSA POLYCLINIC NON DRUGS FT2427800370 7,296.54 4,005,943.99
04/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ISSA POLYCLINIC NON DRUGS FT2427844561 6,035.38 3,998,647.45
04/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ISSA POLYCLINIC NON DRUGS FT2427807277 7,687.06 3,992,612.07
04/10/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING ACCOUNT A FT2427897560 400.00 3,984,925.01
04/10/2024 Cash Deposit IDDI ZENABU TT2427806074\KUM 1,121.80 3,984,525.01
04/10/2024 Cash Deposit OLATUNJI AMED TT2427801716\HOH 1,000.00 3,983,403.21
03/10/2024 Cash Deposit AMUZU PEARL MAWUFEMOR GES TT2427761310 1,500.00 3,982,403.21

02/10/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
CHEMU SEC FT2427636584 484337 6,450.00 3,980,903.21

02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 COURNOAH ERICH OFORI ERIC FT2427669938 5,223.71 3,974,453.21
02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 FORKAH  FATAWU RECOVERY O FT2427610563 3,859.18 3,969,229.50
02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ALI ABDUL KARIM ALI ABDUL FT2427606420 500.00 3,965,370.32
02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 VAADI MILLICENT VAADI MIL FT2427609974 500.00 3,964,870.32
02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 BACHAGA LANGPIN PAUL BACH FT2427690154 500.00 3,964,370.32
02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 GIRO K HAMID GIRO KUUNA H FT2427635201 500.00 3,963,870.32
02/10/2024 Transfer 31188 NYAHIAMEY FELIX ANYAMA UN FT2427617991 2,755.12 3,963,370.32
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit PHILOMENA BOAKYE TT2427685990\KUM 5,594.00 3,960,615.20
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED ABDALLAH TT2427607468\TAM 500.00 3,955,021.20
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit BENYARKO CAPTAIN KINGSLEY TT2427642552\KUM 500.00 3,954,521.20

02/10/2024 Cash Deposit MAHAMUD GEORGITTE SAWEIBA-
TA TT2427682803\KUM 5,000.00 3,954,021.20

02/10/2024 Cash Deposit CHARLOTTE OSEI- TUTU TT2427605160\KUM 1,156.50 3,949,021.20
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit ADABUGAH IMMACULATE TT2427630730\KUM 2,000.00 3,947,864.70
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit ABIGAIL OWUSU ARHIN TT2427686306\KUM 9,331.00 3,945,864.70
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit RABI RUTH TT2427610766\TAM 5,192.00 3,936,533.70
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit NURU -AMEEN SHS TT2427649940\KUM 690.00 3,931,341.70
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit AKOSUA NYANTA TT2427696067\KUM 7,037.00 3,930,651.70
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit Rabi Ruth TT2427661818\TAM 5,942.40 3,923,614.70
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit EMMANUEL KWABENA MENSAH TT2427669601\KUM 1,000.00 3,917,672.30
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit LAWRENCE BANNERMAN TT2427699955 3,200.00 3,916,672.30
02/10/2024 Cash Deposit NICHOLAS MENSAH OTOO TT2427674723\KUM 5,000.00 3,913,472.30
01/10/2024 Transfer 31188 ST MARYS HOSPITAL NO 2 UN FT2427583370 4,031.28 3,908,472.30
01/10/2024 Transfer 31188 AUDITOR GENERALRECOVERIES FT2427575083 14,000.00 3,904,441.02
01/10/2024 Transfer 31188 BANK OF GHANA SEP24 PYT B FT2427501480 4,000.00 3,890,441.02
01/10/2024 Transfer 31188 MELVINA BOATEMAA ANIM ANI FT2427567866 2,300.00 3,886,441.02
01/10/2024 Transfer 31188 IDDRISU ISSAH WA WEST NHI FT2427530624 1,843.20 3,884,141.02
01/10/2024 Cash Deposit ISSAHAKU YAKUBU TT2427540067\TAM 5,235.00 3,882,297.82
01/10/2024 Cash Deposit IDDRISU SADIA TT2427510868\TAM 1,516.00 3,877,062.82
01/10/2024 Cash Deposit SHEILLA ALLOTEY TT2427510030 4,214.75 3,875,546.82
01/10/2024 Cash Deposit OLIVIA KANKAM BOADU TT2427505009\KUM 6,000.00 3,871,332.07
01/10/2024 Cash Deposit EBENEZER MENSAH BINEY TT2427536956\KUM 3,345.00 3,865,332.07
01/10/2024 Cash Deposit EMMANUEL ASIEDU TT2427505133\SUN 2,000.00 3,861,987.07
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30/09/2024

Transfer 1/CHRISTABEL AGYEIWAA ADU-GYAMFI 
2/UNN HSE AT HO GODOKPE VH-0203-226 2/5 
3/GH/HO ACCCGHAC UNEARNED SALARY - DR 
ERIC GYAN

FT2427401244 62,726.61 3,859,987.07

30/09/2024 Transfer EMMANUEL  SAMPSON GHCBGHAC FOR 
OVER PAYMENT FT2427410729 1,500.00 3,797,260.46

30/09/2024 Transfer 31188 AKOLGO DAVID ANONSONA REF FT2427496300 387.10 3,795,760.46
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC OBENG APPIAH TT2427408603 1,410.00 3,795,373.36
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC OBENG TT2427476360 1,410.00 3,793,963.36
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC OBENG TT2427476360 1,410.00 3,795,373.36
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit DEBORAH POKUAAH TT2427443065\KUM 1,975.00 3,793,963.36
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit DAPHINE ADJEI TT2427451321\KUM 2,954.00 3,791,988.36
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit ISHMAEL ODURO TTI BOX 856 TDI TT2427439151\TAK 2,802.94 3,789,034.36

30/09/2024 Cash Deposit BEN ASHITEY KAMOAH GHANA 
PRISON SERVICE TT2427439980 21,950.28 3,786,231.42

30/09/2024 Cash Deposit IDDRISU A. ZIBLIM TT2427409750\TAM 1,700.00 3,764,281.14
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit AGBESI ESTHER TT2427405425\HOH 10,000.00 3,762,581.14

30/09/2024 Transfer 31188 MBROHEMMANUELKWAME 
SIIFOA FT2427447077 524.81 3,752,581.14

30/09/2024 Cash Deposit ABDUL-BASIT UMAR TT2427490834\TAM 206.25 3,752,056.33
30/09/2024 Transfer 31188 YAKUBU SAANI NAABA PER YA FT2427418156 10,200.00 3,751,850.08
30/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE A  ACH FT2427425551 4,000.00 3,741,650.08
30/09/2024 Transfer 31188 MOAHRI SUALIHU MUSAH SI B FT2427499640 1,000.00 3,737,650.08
30/09/2024 Transfer 31188 THERESAHABENANUM 333ofsal FT2427400346 975.76 3,736,650.08
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC JACKSON YEBOAH TT2427431449\KUM 1,500.00 3,735,674.32
30/09/2024 Cash Deposit SAMUEL ADDAE TT2427435496\KUM 120.00 3,734,174.32

27/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep UNI 
OF GH FT2427117001 001861 7,458.50 3,734,054.32

27/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep UNI 
OF GH FT2427196075 001817 10,000.00 3,726,595.82

27/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep UNI 
OF GH FT2427123900 001860 58,002.81 3,716,595.82

27/09/2024 Cash Deposit ALEXANDRA ASIAMAH AMOFAH TT2427185809 3,696.74 3,658,593.01
27/09/2024 Cash Deposit ALEXANDRA ASIAMAH AMOFAH TT2427180938 3,696.74 3,654,896.27
27/09/2024 Cash Deposit ALEXANDRA ASIAMAH AMOFAH TT2427180938 3,696.74 3,658,593.01
27/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ERNESTINA E AGBEM TRF BY FT2427148502 14,280.55 3,654,896.27
27/09/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING ALICE ASA FT2427103606 2,363.65 3,640,615.72
27/09/2024 Cash Deposit IDDRISS ABDUL-LATIF TT2427106841\TAM 600.00 3,638,252.07
27/09/2024 Cash Deposit OWUSU FORDJOUR VINCENT TT2427105972\KUM 5,000.00 3,637,652.07
27/09/2024 Transfer 31188 T I AHMADIYYA SEC SCHOOL FT2427178769 1,000.00 3,632,652.07
27/09/2024 Transfer 31188 KOFI AGYEI KOFI AGYEI FT2427175564 117.00 3,631,652.07

27/09/2024 Cash Deposit GRACE ABENA OTOO AGGREY 
DIABENE SHTS TT2427126607\TAK 2,370.00 3,631,535.07

27/09/2024 Cash Deposit BERNARD BLESS AYELLAH TT2427194800 11,515.44 3,629,165.07
26/09/2024 Cash Deposit ZIPPORAH POKU TT2427007380 2,706.53 3,617,649.63

26/09/2024 Cash Deposit KWADWO OPPONG-ANSU B/A EAST 
EDUC. OFFICE TT2427003112\SUN 3,605.40 3,614,943.10

26/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC GYAU TT2427029691\SUN 1,000.00 3,611,337.70
26/09/2024 Cash Deposit YEBOAH KWAKU JOSEPH TT2427074809\SUN 2,576.50 3,610,337.70
26/09/2024 Cash Deposit BANNOR ADDO JOHN TT2427005046\KUM 3,700.50 3,607,761.20
26/09/2024 Cash Deposit GODSWAY KOFI BLEBOO TT2427080200 2,253.23 3,604,060.70
26/09/2024 Cash Deposit DOMINIC ESSEL BISEASE SHS TT2427090147 3,000.00 3,601,807.47
25/09/2024 Transfer 31188 VICTOR AMPONTENG MICHAEL FT2426947518 15,000.00 3,598,807.47
25/09/2024 Cash Deposit REYNOLDS NKUM TT2426937587 1,000.00 3,583,807.47
25/09/2024 Transfer 31188 COMMUNITY HEALTH NURSES T FT2426989027 11,652.00 3,582,807.47
25/09/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING PHYLLIS B FT2426970365 4,700.00 3,571,155.47
24/09/2024 Cash Deposit REBECCA SERWAA OWUSU TT2426892000\KUM 1,000.00 3,566,455.47
24/09/2024 Cash Deposit OSEI ACHEAMPONG ALBERT TT2426839031\KUM 1,000.00 3,565,455.47
24/09/2024 Cash Deposit SAMUEL ADDAE TT2426807860\KUM 240.00 3,564,455.47
24/09/2024 Cash Deposit SOLOMON MENSAH TT2426884474 1,400.00 3,564,215.47
24/09/2024 Cash Deposit WILLIAM AGYEMANG DAVIS TT2426844780\KUM 2,000.00 3,562,815.47
20/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE ACCOUNT FT2426450716 2,340.00 3,560,815.47
20/09/2024 Transfer 31188 DENNISSEBEHBAFFOUR DENNIS FT2426484756 2,946.65 3,558,475.47
20/09/2024 Cash Deposit ABIAW ISAAC STAFF ID: 303665 TT2426448586\SUN 500.00 3,555,528.82
20/09/2024 Cash Deposit ISAAC MARFO TT2426402383 3,071.95 3,555,028.82
20/09/2024 Transfer 31188 GODFRED  TANOR TANOR GODF FT2426454809 13,000.00 3,551,956.87
20/09/2024 Transfer 31188 NYAKROM SECONDARY TECH SC FT2426454739 3,753.22 3,538,956.87
20/09/2024 Cash Deposit ISRAEL BANTEY -METHODIST SHS TT2426434281\TAK 150.00 3,535,203.65
20/09/2024 Cash Deposit BOAKYE YIADOM IVY TT2426496639\KUM 500.00 3,535,053.65
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19/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
PRESBYTERIAN MIDW TRA FT2426365830 001609 6,404.26 3,534,553.65

19/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
PRESBYTERIAN MIDW TRA FT2426330297 001608 5,670.20 3,528,149.39

19/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
004836-UN SAL ABRAHAM FT2426300624 004836 4,088.56 3,522,479.19

19/09/2024 Cash Deposit MUSAH ABDULAI TT2426393898 1,500.00 3,518,390.63
19/09/2024 Transfer 31188 AHMED UMARU FAROUK VALUE FT2426335330 576.00 3,516,890.63
19/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE A  UNEA FT2426304706 9,997.04 3,516,314.63
19/09/2024 Cash Deposit RAPHAEL SARFO ASAMOAH TT2426391898\KUM 6,000.00 3,506,317.59
19/09/2024 Cash Deposit OPPONG TABUAA ROSEMOND TT2426308750\SUN 2,000.00 3,500,317.59
19/09/2024 Cash Deposit ESTHER AFARI EFFAH TT2426301976 5,000.00 3,498,317.59

18/09/2024 Transfer 31188 DOMWENI HEALTH POST DOM-
WE FT2426222101 1,627.53 3,493,317.59

18/09/2024 Transfer 31188 GCB Account CECILIA ANN A FT2426295430 892.70 3,491,690.06
18/09/2024 Transfer 31188 KWABENA AKUFFU KWABENA AK FT2426205409 5,324.40 3,490,797.36
18/09/2024 Transfer 31188 BENKUM SHS FUNDS TRF FT2426246948 1,156.42 3,485,472.96
18/09/2024 Cash Deposit ENOCH PAUL WALDEN TT2426213078 11,684.20 3,484,316.54

17/09/2024

Transfer AYEH ESTHER ASANTEWA 0246 668 
685 NURIVA ISALMIC SCHOOL P.O.BOX 8 AKIM 
ASENE GHCBGHAC RECOVERY IN RESPECT OF 
PRINCE ADJEI

FT2426120019 3,422.00 3,472,632.34

17/09/2024 Cash Deposit SETH AKOMEA TT2426122150 8,275.01 3,469,210.34
17/09/2024 Cash Deposit IDAN ERIC TT2426137401\SUN 500.00 3,460,935.33
17/09/2024 Cash Deposit IDAN ERIC TT2426133354\SUN 1,500.00 3,460,435.33

17/09/2024

Transfer MANANYI NTESUMBON SEKYEDUMASE 
SNR HIGH SCH 7 BLK L 29 SEKO ADJACENT 
PROF AYARKWA GHCBGHAC MANANYI NTESUM-
BON

FT2426188015 422.76 3,458,935.33

17/09/2024 Transfer 31188 NICHOLAS SETH MENSAH NICH FT2426197799 6,500.00 3,458,512.57

17/09/2024
Transfer PATRICK DUAH ADU HSN BY 0598 
BUSUNYA CLS TO METHDS CHC GHCBGHAC 
UNCLAIM SALARY OF ADU DUAH P 938134

FT2426159209 3,245.00 3,452,012.57

16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426098213\TAM 75.00 3,448,767.57
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426039906\TAM 75.00 3,448,692.57
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426062881\TAM 75.00 3,448,617.57
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426097203\TAM 75.00 3,448,542.57
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426013078\TAM 96.90 3,448,467.57
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426044175\TAM 640.81 3,448,370.67
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426016736\TAM 269.25 3,447,729.86
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426058279\TAM 290.82 3,447,460.61
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426049670\TAM 85.10 3,447,169.79
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit SEIDU RUFAI TT2426021266\TAM 877.50 3,447,084.69
16/09/2024 Cash Deposit OFOSUA MARY TT2426030810\KUM 3,587.00 3,446,207.19
16/09/2024 Transfer 31188 DODI PAPASE SECONDARY TEC FT2426085163 660.00 3,442,620.19
16/09/2024 Transfer 31188 MrJERRYDOGBEYGAKPETOR Rep FT2426041358 2,000.00 3,441,960.19
16/09/2024 Transfer 31188 AHMED UMARU FAROUK FOR VA FT2426017723 638.26 3,439,960.19
16/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE ACCOUNT FT2426006940 930.00 3,439,321.93
16/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE ACCOUNT FT2426020895 3,455.00 3,438,391.93
13/09/2024 Transfer 31188 IDDRISU ADAMS TRF TO BOG FT2425732200 4,000.00 3,434,936.93

13/09/2024 Cash Deposit ANITA NKRUMAH, MAXWELL SAKYI 
MARY ADOMA ABROKWAH TT2425748071\KUM 5,351.00 3,430,936.93

13/09/2024 Cash Deposit FRANK TSORTOME KWASI TT2425755919\KUM 1,000.00 3,425,585.93
13/09/2024 Cash Deposit DIANA ANTWI BOASIAKO TT2425730511\KUM 6,468.00 3,424,585.93

12/09/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
ZBG001706-UNEARNED SAL FT2425629033 001706 6,000.00 3,418,117.93

12/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ABDULAI ALIDU TRF PER ALI FT2425624430 13,229.14 3,412,117.93
12/09/2024 Transfer 31188 KONTOR FESTUS YEBOAH 2798 FT2425616013 4,000.00 3,398,888.79
12/09/2024 Cash Deposit ALBERT KWASI FRIMPONG TT2425630758\KUM 2,500.00 3,394,888.79
12/09/2024 Transfer 31188 AKONTOMBRA  GES DIRECTORS FT2425606888 1,000.00 3,392,388.79
12/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ROSEMARY DANSO KORANG EUN FT2425665300 3,284.84 3,391,388.79
12/09/2024 Cash Deposit MATILDA ASEIDU TT2425690962\KUM 3,520.00 3,388,103.95
11/09/2024 Cash Deposit ENOCH ARTHUR TT2425505798 1,500.00 3,384,583.95
11/09/2024 Cash Deposit SAEED SHAKUU TT2425561704\KUM 5,000.00 3,383,083.95
11/09/2024 Cash Deposit NEWTON KOOMSON TT2425570019\TAK 1,420.00 3,378,083.95
11/09/2024 Cash Deposit NEWTON KOOMSON TT2425553869\TAK 1,420.00 3,376,663.95

11/09/2024 Cash Deposit NICHOLAS TETTEH DEPT OF AGRIC 
OKERE DISTRICT TT2425559021 2,000.00 3,378,083.95

11/09/2024 Transfer 31188 EMMANUEL KLUIVERT AHIEKPO FT2425546045 7,931.28 3,376,083.95
11/09/2024 Cash Deposit NEWTON KOOMSON TT2425553869\TAK 1,420.00 3,368,152.67
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11/09/2024 Cash Deposit OKO KWARTENG GYAMERAH TT2425582786\KUM 4,153.00 3,366,732.67
10/09/2024 Cash Deposit JOSEPH ADOM - HINNEH TT2425464317 3,000.00 3,362,579.67
10/09/2024 Cash Deposit DANIEL QUAYE TT2425403748 3,000.00 3,359,579.67
10/09/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING PHYLLIS B FT2425492403 1,000.00 3,356,579.67

10/09/2024

Transfer AUDITOR-GENERAL'S RECOVERIES A/C 
YEA/ACC/TL 116 LD 15 08 24 PMT TO AUDTR 
GENRLS AC ONBHLF OF KRAMPAH PARTRICK 
WISDOM

FT2425407046 1,000.00 3,355,579.67

10/09/2024 Cash Deposit DUROWAA WINIFRED ODUMASE TT2425430363\SUN 6,018.00 3,354,579.67

09/09/2024
Transfer GCB BANK PLC KIBI BRANCH P O BOX 
134 ACCRA GHCBGHAC BY PRISCILLA ANNING/
STAFF ID 776182

FT2425390047 6,450.00 3,348,561.67

09/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERNEST OWUSU TT2425301182\KUM 10,000.00 3,342,111.67
09/09/2024 Cash Deposit HANNAH ACHEAMPONG TT2425378840\KUM 2,000.00 3,332,111.67
09/09/2024 Cash Deposit ASAMOAH HARRIET TT2425361977\KUM 270.30 3,330,111.67
09/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACHTRANSFERS ACHIFOAUDITO FT2425326140 1,999.80 3,329,841.37
09/09/2024 Cash Deposit ADOMAKO BOAHEN DERRICK TT2425345704\SUN 3,178.00 3,327,841.57
09/09/2024 Cash Deposit MARY AKUA ARHIN TT2425304315\KUM 1,060.00 3,324,663.57
06/09/2024 Cash Deposit FREDUAH A. KUSI TT2425052137\SUN 295.00 3,323,603.57
06/09/2024 Cash Deposit GODWIN M. PUOBAWERE TT2425099240\TAM 215.00 3,323,308.57
06/09/2024 Cash Deposit GODWIN M. PUOBAWERE TT2425005137\TAM 644.00 3,323,093.57
06/09/2024 Cash Deposit GODWIN M. PUOBAWERE TT2425057430\TAM 1,230.00 3,322,449.57
06/09/2024 Cash Deposit GONWINM. PUOBAWERE TT2425090011\TAM 215.00 3,321,219.57
05/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH CASA SUSPENSE ACCOUNT FT2424923848 3,000.00 3,321,004.57
05/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH HO TEACHING HOSPITAL FT2424928391 3,000.00 3,318,004.57
05/09/2024 Transfer 31188 KONTOR FESTUS YEBOAH 1523 FT2424974885 3,100.00 3,315,004.57
05/09/2024 Transfer 31188 AUDITOR GENERAL RECOVERIE FT2424973530 15,000.00 3,311,904.57
05/09/2024 Transfer 31188 OPOKUPRINCE RETURNOFFUNDS FT2424965679 1,000.00 3,296,904.57
05/09/2024 Transfer 31188 BULK PAYMENT DUMMY SUSPEN FT2424971002 4,229.09 3,295,904.57
05/09/2024 Cash Deposit MILDRED ETUAH TT2424961889\TAK 700.00 3,291,675.48
04/09/2024 Transfer 31188 BEGOROSENIORHIGHSCHOOL PY FT2424839156 3,600.00 3,290,975.48
04/09/2024 Cash Deposit KWAME AFFUL WAMFIE TT2424859317\SUN 3,900.00 3,287,375.48
04/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ESSELFAUSTINA SIIFOAUDITO FT2424808277 900.00 3,283,475.48
04/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH DUMMY ACCOUNT ISSAH P FT2424804454 2,109.65 3,282,575.48
04/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH DUMMY ACCOUNT ISSA PO FT2424896612 2,765.96 3,280,465.83
04/09/2024 Transfer 31188 ACH DUMMY ACCOUNT ISSA PO FT2424826375 4,690.27 3,277,699.87
04/09/2024 Transfer 31188 NYAKROM SECONDARY TECH SC FT2424875760 1,000.00 3,273,009.60

04/09/2024 Cash Deposit VITALIS BAKAWERI TOOGUMO 
KINTAMPO TT2424868845\SUN 4,382.00 3,272,009.60

04/09/2024 Cash Deposit DR. MICHAEL ANNKU BOAFO TT2424820554\KUM 7,164.10 3,267,627.60
03/09/2024 Transfer 31188 BAMIE JOHNPAUL BABINYOH R FT2424753736 2,000.00 3,260,463.50
03/09/2024 Transfer 31188 BRAKOVIDA TRFBOBRAKOVIDA FT2424774664 687.90 3,258,463.50
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED ADOMAH TT2424777007\SUN 3,780.00 3,257,775.60
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit KYEI-MENSAH FRANK TT2424749056\KUM 14,030.40 3,253,995.60
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit PERPETUAL OWUSU KODUA TT2424764482\KUM 2,651.40 3,239,965.20
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit ADUSEI STEPHEN TT2424730342\KUM 500.00 3,237,313.80
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit UMAR MOHAMMED AMINU TT2424734708\SUN 4,000.00 3,236,813.80
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit ZENABU IDDI TT2424777654\KUM 1,121.80 3,232,813.80
03/09/2024 Cash Deposit JAMES OWUSU SARPONG TT2424753301\KUM 2,000.00 3,231,692.00
03/09/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING AC NIB LT FT2424722740 24,924.94 3,229,692.00

03/09/2024
Transfer DAVID YAW TETTEH N/A GH ECOC-
GHAC REF NAME MS CECILIA POMAH OPPONG 
FSO A4

FT2424709699 11,090.22 3,204,767.06

03/09/2024 Cash Deposit AGBESI ETORNAM TT2424738023\HOH 10,000.00 3,193,676.84
02/09/2024 Transfer 31188 DUAH BISMARK SETH AGYENIM FT2424682016 7,393.48 3,183,676.84
02/09/2024 Cash Deposit EUNICE AFRAKUMA OHENE TT2424604991 4,214.75 3,176,283.36
02/09/2024 Cash Deposit SARAH AWURA OWUSU SASU TT2424615460 5,000.00 3,172,068.61
02/09/2024 Cash Deposit ABDALLAH MOHAMMED TT2424601031\TAM 500.00 3,167,068.61
02/09/2024 Transfer 31188 MrJERRYDOGBEYGAKPETOR Rep FT2424601047 2,000.00 3,166,568.61
02/09/2024 Transfer 31188 AKOLGO DAVID ANONSONA REF FT2424653900 387.10 3,164,568.61
02/09/2024 Transfer 31188 BOBBY BROOT BLAY DEC 23 T FT2424658537 2,689.72 3,164,181.51
02/09/2024 Cash Deposit ERNEST ATTA-AMOAH TT2424610667 3,000.00 3,161,491.79
30/08/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING PHYLLIS B FT2424352792 1,000.00 3,158,491.79
30/08/2024 Cash Deposit OBENG NORSHIE THEOPHILUS TT2424377502\KUM 5,572.04 3,157,491.79
30/08/2024 Cash Deposit PAUL OFORI TT2424321518 1,410.00 3,151,919.75
30/08/2024 Cash Deposit DOREEN DUODU TT2424334278\KUM 7,539.44 3,150,509.75

30/08/2024 Cash Deposit NETWAVES TECHNOLOGY SER-
VICES EMMANUEL ABIEKU GREENE TT2424373157 4,000.00 3,142,970.31

30/08/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED ABUBAKAR TT2424343792\KUM 3,000.00 3,138,970.31
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30/08/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED ABUBAKAR TT2424309900\KUM 3,000.00 3,135,970.31
30/08/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED ABUBAKAR TT2424309900\KUM 3,000.00 3,138,970.31
30/08/2024 Transfer 31188 WA WEST DISTRICT HOSPITAL FT2424352070 12,117.03 3,135,970.31

30/08/2024 Transfer 31188 MBROHEMMANUELKWAME 
SIIFOA FT2424388034 524.81 3,123,853.28

29/08/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
BOSOME FREHO RURAL BAN FT2424295260 014907 1,873.34 3,123,328.47

29/08/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep 
UENR SALARY ACCOUNT FT2424235018 007849 470,649.62 3,121,455.13

29/08/2024 Cheque Deposit Other Banks 31188 CHQ Dep T I 
AHMADIYYA SEC SCHO FT2424297832 532631 1,000.00 2,650,805.51

29/08/2024 Cash Deposit ERIC TETTEH TT2424253340 3,647.50 2,649,805.51
29/08/2024 Cash Deposit JAMES YANNEY TT2424268071 3,834.23 2,646,158.01
29/08/2024 Transfer 31188 MOAHRI SUALIHU MUSAH SI B FT2424200099 1,000.00 2,642,323.78
29/08/2024 Transfer 31188 THERESAHABENANUM 333ofsal FT2424232816 975.76 2,641,323.78
29/08/2024 Transfer 31188 FAUSTINAAGANA REFUNDBOFAU FT2424220108 988.08 2,640,348.02
29/08/2024 Transfer 31188 BANK OF GHANA AUG 2024 ST FT2424237408 4,000.00 2,639,359.94
29/08/2024 Cash Deposit DOMINIO ESSEL TT2424242970 6,000.00 2,635,359.94
28/08/2024 Transfer 31188 STJOSEPHHOSPITALSERVI UNE FT2424150154 1,112.59 2,629,359.94
28/08/2024 Transfer 31188 STJOSEPHHOSPITALSERVI UNE FT2424112050 3,695.25 2,628,247.35
28/08/2024 Cash Deposit MOHAMMED IMORO TT2424153310 4,667.57 2,624,552.10
28/08/2024 Cash Deposit PERCY OSEI-WUSU BOATENG TT2424140137\KUM 1,371.00 2,619,884.53
28/08/2024 Cash Deposit PERCY OSEI-WUSU BOATENG TT2424166150\KUM 1,700.00 2,618,513.53
28/08/2024 Cash Deposit PERCY OSEI-WUSU BOATENG TT2424176026\KUM 2,000.00 2,616,813.53
28/08/2024 Transfer 31188 ST AUGUSTINE S H T S KING FT2424110380 5,464.00 2,614,813.53
28/08/2024 Cash Deposit ARMIYAO MOHAMMED TT2424157061\TAM 400.00 2,609,349.53
27/08/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING AC AMB RE FT2424000980 887.65 2,608,949.53
27/08/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING AC AMB RE FT2424030038 887.65 2,608,061.88
27/08/2024 Transfer 31188 KOOMSONIBRAHIMKOFI SALJUN FT2424001600 1,802.13 2,607,174.23
27/08/2024 Transfer 31188 ST JOHNS VOCATIONAL ST JO FT2424085107 2,044.57 2,605,372.10
27/08/2024 Cash Deposit MENSAH PRINCE TT2424058277\KUM 5,000.00 2,603,327.53
27/08/2024 Cash Deposit JUSTICE STEPHEN NANA ADU TT2424004111\SUN 10,000.00 2,598,327.53
26/08/2024 Transfer 31188 CREDIT CLEARING YAKUBU A FT2423904135 2,450.00 2,588,327.53
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit JAMES YANNEY TT2423986735 4,000.00 2,585,877.53
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit MAXWELL ADJEI OKAI TT2423908617 1,700.00 2,581,877.53
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit FRANK ANTWI ADJEI TT2423929090\KUM 3,601.29 2,580,177.53
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit SYLVESTER JUANTOAH TT2423910844\KUM 2,000.00 2,576,576.24
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit SYLVESTER JUANTOAH TT2423925440\KUM 4,619.76 2,574,576.24
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit SALMAN AWUDU TT2423900833\TAM 4,000.00 2,569,956.48
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit NANA OSEI MENSAH BONSU TT2423998051 4,806.60 2,565,956.48

26/08/2024 Transfer 31188 BAYORANTHONY FUNDSTRFBO-
HA FT2423940908 4,717.00 2,561,149.88

26/08/2024 Transfer 31188 METHODIST  GIRLS  HIGH  S FT2423973807 1,404.34 2,556,432.88
26/08/2024 Transfer 31188 GYAN ABIGAIL ID 1272812 G FT2423997039 10,554.36 2,555,028.54
26/08/2024 Transfer 31188 KOFI AGYEI KOFI AGYEI FT2423969260 300.00 2,544,474.18
26/08/2024 Transfer 31188 ESTHER KWAKYEWAA ID 42887 FT2423905837 5,000.00 2,544,174.18
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit COMFORT APPIAH TT2423916503\SUN 1,000.00 2,539,174.18
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit COMFORT APPIAH TT2423959534\SUN 2,000.00 2,538,174.18
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit DINAH GHANSAH TT2423986108\KUM 1,507.33 2,536,174.18
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit CHRISTIANA AFUL TT2423955369 6,140.00 2,534,666.85
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit COMFORT APPIAH TT2423961852\SUN 26,726.50 2,528,526.85
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit IDDRIS ABDUL LATIF TT2423920349\TAM 600.00 2,501,800.35
26/08/2024 Cash Deposit KWABENA BAFFOUR-KUMAH TT2423954293 3,367.00 2,501,200.35
23/08/2024 Cash Deposit BENSON TOZHER TT2423631212\HOH 3,386.00 2,497,833.35
23/08/2024 Cash Deposit SYLVESTER JUANTOAH TT2423641675\KUM 2,000.00 2,494,447.35
23/08/2024 Transfer 31188 ARAFAT MAMMARA PER ARAFAT FT2423642072 466.68 2,492,447.35
23/08/2024 Cash Deposit KPARU AWIE LUKE TT2423682020\KUM 3,350.69 2,491,980.67

